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Amanda Leslie Saint Claire

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Amanda Leslie Saint Claire
Postcode LL15 2NU

Date of birth April 1942

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RUTHIN CASTLE ESTATES LTD
RUTHIN CASTLE HOTEL LTD
WARBURTON
HOTELS(CHESTER)LIMITED
RUTHIN CASTLE LIMITED

CCP HOTELS LIMITED
COUNTRYPARK HOTELS LIMITED
VENUES LIMITED

NICON TOURS LIMITED

COUNTRYPARK HOTELS LIMITED

BETCLEAR LIMITED

HAYTON HALL HOTEL LTD.
HAYTON HALL ESTATES LTD.

N/A* - no information available
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Number

08606915
09077120
00650869

02390637
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03719947

03759128

02629145
02629146

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906636167

906636167

Ruthin Castle Castle Street

Ruthin

Clwyd
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
16/06/2014 19/09/2019
16/06/2014 19/09/2019
01/10/2006

01/10/2006
01/03/2002 13/03/2009
07/12/2001
30/05/2000
20/08/1999

20/08/1999

18/05/1999

31/07/1991
31/07/1991

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



